


Item Number
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Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
330073-96
330003-04
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
85899-00

85894-00

000000-00
000000-00
140733-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
058836-00
000000-00

PartsList for TV780 Type 1l

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CORD/8'/18-28JT
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING,SLEEVE
BEARING,SLEEVE
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPRING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
RING

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

35
37
39
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
53
54
55
57
59
60
61
65

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
158472-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for TV780 Type 1l

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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